
CALIBRATION FACTOR OF INITIAL CALIBRATION

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

ID:RTX-CLP 0.32 (mm)GC Column:

CF
% 

RSD 
COMPOUND CF 200 CF 500 CF 750 CF 1000 CF 1500

CF 1000 = PS028359.D CF 1500 = PS028360.DPS028358.DCF 750 =

LAB FILE ID: CF 200 = PS028356.D CF 500 = PS028357.D

Instrument ID:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:SAS No.:Case No.:

Calibration Times:

Calibration Date(s):

CHEM P4718 P4718

ECD_S
11/08/2024

15:13

11/08/2024

16:58

PORT06

P4718

2,4,5-TP(Silvex) 21008200000 18982300000 19068100000 18267500000 17318700000 18929000000 7

2,4-D 3997770000 3571450000 3468690000 3334460000 3198650000 3514210000 9

2,4-DCAA 3196830000 2740430000 2735520000 2619650000 2511350000 2760750000 9



CALIBRATION FACTOR OF INITIAL CALIBRATION

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

ID:RTX-CLP2 0.32 (mm)GC Column:

CF
% 

RSD 
COMPOUND CF 200 CF 500 CF 750 CF 1000 CF 1500

CF 1000 = PS028359.D CF 1500 = PS028360.DPS028358.DCF 750 =

LAB FILE ID: CF 200 = PS028356.D CF 500 = PS028357.D

Instrument ID:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:SAS No.:Case No.:

Calibration Times:

Calibration Date(s):

CHEM P4718 P4718

ECD_S
11/08/2024

15:13

11/08/2024

16:58

PORT06

P4718

2,4,5-TP(Silvex) 10970300000 10612300000 10768700000 10478800000 10130800000 10592200000 3

2,4-D 2051780000 1901200000 1935300000 1900220000 1880580000 1933820000 4

2,4-DCAA 1694540000 1575990000 1595150000 1561040000 1540400000 1593420000 4


